2021 Z1900RS ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank(CN,US)

(51091 /A)

D

WD

Ref.lgnition Switch—sg
/Locks
/Reflectors

92155—

51049

53044
Ref .Air
Cleaner

92161
92075

Ref .Frame

14041 /A
39156F
39156D
391568
N
S0 5=—39156C
\\ 92071A

92071A

92173

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2410
39156B—\y f‘\V\
9 &%,ﬁk———39156A
140418,/C— &7 s
39156C
39156E
39156G
92071A

T———13OA
ﬁ*———92152A

(14041 /A~C)

L

Ref .Frame

92037
Ref .Chassis f
Electrical 702
Equipment

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 Z1900RS ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(CN,US)

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,C.GREEN (Ref # 14041)
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14041A)
COVER-SIDE,RH,C.GREEN (Ref # 14041B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14041C)
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
PAD,13X18X2 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,10X20X1 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,7X70X10 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,7X70X7 (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,72X188X0.3,COVER LH (Ref # 39156D)
PAD,72X188X0.3,COVER RH (Ref # 39156E)

PAD,137X328X0.45,COVER LH (Ref # 39156F)
PAD,137X328X0.45,COVER RH (Ref # 39156G)

TAPE (Ref # 39188)

CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,C.GREEN (Ref # 51091)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51091A)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
GROMMET,EMBOSSED 0776 (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET,EMBOSSED 0777 (Ref # 92071A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X14.1 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR6.3X22X23.6 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER
14041-5101-65G
14041-5101-H8
14041-5102-65G
14041-5102-H8
14069-0008
32052-0792
39156-2204
39156-2241
39156-2268
39156-2269
39156-2273
39156-2274
39156-2275
39156-2276
39188-0584
51049-0758
51091-5033-65G
51091-5486-H8
53044-0645
92037-010
92071-0776
92071-0777
92075-161
92093-1030
92151-1654
92152-1847
92152-2427
92153-1616
92154-1421

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

N W N NN 2 N OON D A A Ao A QNN NDPNNDN > A aaaaa



2021 Z1900RS ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(CN,US)

ITEM NAME

DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,12X28X21 (Ref # 92161A)
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)
TUBE,6X9X708 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,6X9X688 (Ref # 92192A)
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X270 (Ref # 702)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92160-1167
92161-1963
92161-1998
92173-0736
92192-1845
92192-1846
92200-101
92200-1087
130BA0625
130BA0635
702A06270

= NN NN = =W N NN

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



