



# 2021 Z900RS ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,C.GREEN (Ref # 14041)	14041-5101-65G	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14041A)	14041-5101-H8	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,C.GREEN (Ref # 14041B)	14041-5102-65G	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14041C)	14041-5102-H8	1
BREATHER,TANK (Ref # 14069)	14069-0008	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0792	1
PAD,13X18X2 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2204	4
PAD,10X20X1 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2241	2
PAD,7X70X10 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2268	2
PAD,7X70X7 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2269	2
PAD,72X188X0.3,COVER LH (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2273	1
PAD,72X188X0.3,COVER RH (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2274	1
PAD,137X328X0.45,COVER LH (Ref # 39156F)	39156-2275	1
PAD,137X328X0.45,COVER RH (Ref # 39156G)	39156-2276	1
TAPE (Ref # 39188)	39188-0584	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0758	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,C.GREEN (Ref # 51091)	51091-5033-65G	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,EBONY (Ref # 51091A)	51091-5486-H8	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0645	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	4
GROMMET,EMBOSSSED 0776 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0776	2
GROMMET,EMBOSSSED 0777 (Ref # 92071A)	92071-0777	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-161	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X14.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1847	2
COLLAR6.3X22X23.6 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2427	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1616	3
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1421	2

# 2021 Z900RS ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1963	2
DAMPER,12X28X21 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1998	2
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)	92173-0736	3
TUBE,6X9X708 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1845	1
TUBE,6X9X688 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1846	1
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1011	2
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1087	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130BA0625	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0635	2
TUBE-RUBBER,6X9X270 (Ref # 702)	702A06270	1